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PARCEL NUMBER
ZONING

LOT SIZE
BUILDING AREA
LOT COVERAGE
OPEN SPACE

FRONT/STREET SETBACK
SIDE SETBACK
REAR SETBACK

TOTAL UNITS

14428155
R-4

2.33 ACRES (101,494 SF)
34, 848 SF

34%
66%

22 FT
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20 FT

33

PROJECT INFORMATION

PARKING INFORMATION

ATTACHED GARAGE:

GUEST: 

ACCESSIBLE VEHICLE:

TOTAL REQUIRED:
@2.33 PER UNIT

TOTAL:
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